

Name of work - Amali to Amali Musaharai

Schedule XLV-Form No. 1134¹¹⁴⁵

(work - Bank)

Branch DIVISION

Branch SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - B. P. Engineering

Abstract of Cost

(1) PIF- M.N.Usy Project

97 Hugo Boards.

vide-T.M.B, it-1, P-1

= 02 Nos

@ Rs 9500.0/ea - Rs 19000=-

(2) Setting out - Pillars

76 vide-T.M.B, it-2, A-1

= 1.97 K.M.

@ Rs 22,900.0/K.M - Rs 45,113=-

(3) Clearing & Grubbing

77 Road-land.

vide-it-3, A-1 = 1.18 Hect.

@ Rs 48268.0/Hect - Rs 56930=-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Constr. of embankment					
80 hecd - 100.0 mt					
vide P.M.B, it - 4/4, P. 2					
= 814.99 m ³					
@ β - 137.0 / m ³ - β - 111,654 =					
(5) Constr. of embankment					
81 hecd - 100.0 mt					
vide P.M.B, it - 4/4, P. 2					
= 166.0 m ³					
@ β - 181.0 / m ³ - β - 30,046 =					
(6) Constr. of earthen					
82 shoulders -					
vide P.M.B, it - 5, P. 2/3					
= 504.65 m ³					
@ β - 181.0 / m ³ - β - 91,342 =					
(7) Pr. Box-cutting for					
83 widening					
vide P.M.B, it - 6, P. 3					
= 130.5 m ³					
@ β - 75.0 / m ³ - β - 9,788 =					
(8) P.L. C.S.B. in					
84 B.P. Position -					
vide P.M.B, it - 7, P. 3/4/5					
= 685.82 m ³					
@ β - 3247.0 / m ³ - β - 22,27,020 =					
Total = 25,90,893 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 13A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF- Total Amount					
= Rs = 25,90,893 = 00					
8/11 15/7/20 JE		40m 15/07/20 AE			CRP ✓ Amd 12-02-21